Represented Bid Summary

Posting Date:  1/26/2022

Bid Closing Date: 2/1/2022

LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
E-27403s  Fleet Technician A (C Vacancy)
Albany
0097 9/8/2015 Heppner, Jeffrey R

Thursday, February 3, 2022
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LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

E-27795  Chief Line Mech A Htstick (3)
Eastern Division
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E-27891  Service Representative ANP-Temporary (19)

Albany
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10/14/1988
8/29/2000
1/16/2001
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7/19/2006
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7/11/2007
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4/21/2008
6/2/2008
6/9/2008
6/9/2008
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7/16/2012
12/17/2012
5/13/2013
8/12/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
6/2/2014
6/9/2014
11/30/2015
11/30/2015
4/25/2016
10/25/2021

5/13/2019
9/9/2019
1/21/2020
10/18/2021
8/2/2021
8/2/2021

Bruce, Bryan
Bates, Orvil
Poulin, Dennis
Handley, Russell
LoGiudice, Joseph
Wilkie, Douglas
Ducharme, John
Brouker, Eric
Barbour, Robert
Bauer, Donald
Johnson, Duane
Peluso Jr., Joseph
Davis, Ryan
Arcuri, Francis
Lee, Matthew
Wallace, Patrick
Surprenant, Jordan
Fuss, Eric

Marks, Ronald
Bruce, Bryan
Sheehan, Michael
Greenhill, Tyler
Bovard, Thomas
Cassidy, Chad
Gerighty, John
Zabinski, Frank
Glover, Todd
Dawson, Thomas
Lawton, Joshua
Ullman, Lucas
Hume, Kevin
Milkiewicz, Jonathan
DeChiaro, Daniel
Kilhullen, Sean
Densmore, Dylan
Butler, Kyle
Muzzy, Timothy

Sharpe, Alec
Feye, Shane
Hext, Gerald
Davis, Jack
Giordano, Daniel
Boleski, Chantz
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LOCAL UNION SEN NAME TYPE
E-27892  Service Rep Helper-Temporary (5)
Albany
0097 9/9/2019 Feye, Shane R
0097 1/21/2020 Hext, Gerald R
0097 10/18/2021 Davis, Jack P
0097 11/1/2021 Cook, Quadier P
0097 8/2/2021 Giordano, Daniel T
E-27901 Field Tester B Electric (2)
Albany
0097 6/5/2013 Corey, Stephen R
0097 4/10/2017 Wray, Sean R
0097 5/13/2019 Faluszczak, Emmarose R
0097 5/13/2019 Cabeza, Wilfredo R
0097 5/13/2019 Sharpe, Alec R
0097 8/12/2019 Knapp, Nathaniel R
0097 1/21/2020 Daniels, Melina R
0097 10/25/2021 Gorleski, Richard P
0097 8/2/2021 Giordano, Daniel T
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LOCAL

UNION SEN

NAME

TYPE

E-27931 One Person Line/Tbl Mechanic
Eastern Division
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4/10/1980
5/1/1991
9/11/2000
11/28/2000
1/16/2001
5/14/2001
5/16/2005
4/17/2006
7/19/2006
4/30/2007
5/21/2007
7/16/2007
3/31/2008
6/2/2008
6/9/2008
6/9/2008
6/19/2008
7/14/2008
7/14/2008
7/13/2009
4/26/2010
5/24/2010
7/19/2010
7/9/2012
7/9/2012
7/9/2012
5/13/2013
8/12/2013
9/3/2013
9/3/2013
11/30/2015
4/25/2016
7/22/2018

Allen, David
Anderson, Todd
Rouleau, James
Mcree, John
Poulin, Dennis
Abeling, John
Lee, John
Handley, Russell
LoGiudice, Joseph
Lobdell, Donald
Wilkie, Douglas
Robles, Joseph
Cady, Michael
Bauer, Donald
Johnson, Duane
Corcoran, James
Davis, Ryan
Risley, Jason
Arcuri, Francis
Lee, Matthew
Surprenant, Jordan
Fuss, Eric
Sheehan, Michael
Bovard, Thomas
Cassidy, Chad
Gerighty, John
Dawson, Thomas
Lawton, Joshua
Ullman, Lucas
Hume, Kevin
Densmore, Dylan
Butler, Kyle
Girard, Michael
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